1 of 6
HT RTCXO
High Temperature
Low Power Real Time Clock Crystal Oscillators
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Features Applications
Oscillator
Circuit

Typical Current Consumption Vectron's Low CurrentTypical Current Consumption Vectron Standard Current
5 of 6
Ordering Information
Product Family
Crystal Oscillator
Supply Voltage
D: 5.0V ±5%
E: 3.3V ±5%
H: 2.5V ±5%
J: 1.8V ±5%
Output
A: HCMOS/ACMOS
Screening Option
B: “B” Level Screening
X: No Screening
Current Option
X: Standard
A: Enable Hi, Tristate
 S: ± 100ppm
U: ± 150ppm
 V: ± 200ppm
W: ± 250ppm
 Y: ± 350ppm
Temperature Range
1:   0°C to 150°C
Z: -20°C to 180°C
Y: -55°C to 180°C
2:   0°C to 200°C
5: -55°C to 200°C
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Package Type
7020: 5x7 mm SMD (6-pads)
7021: 5x7 mm SMD (4-pads)
5701: 8x9 mm Thru-Hole
5702:  8x9 mm Gull-Wing
5703: 8x9 mm L-Wing
4200: 4 Pin 1/2 DIP
*Contact factory for custom
requirements
Temperature Range and Stability Table
Temp Range Temp Stability PX-702 , PX-570 , PX- 420, HT RTC XO
1: 0°C to 150°C
* (Low & Ultra Low current option available)
J: ± 40ppm Tight Stability
S: ± 100ppm Standard
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
Z: -20°C to 180°C
* (Low & Ultra Low current option available)
J: ± 40ppm Tight Stability
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
Y: -55°C to 180°C
* (Low & Ultra Low current option available)
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
2: 0°C to 200°C
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Tight Stability
V: ± 200ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
5: -55°C to 200°C
S: ± 100ppm Tight Stability
U: ± 150ppm Tight Stability
V: ± 200ppm Standard
W: ± 250ppm Standard
*Contact factory for 5.0V
requirements
X: No Enable
PX - 7020 - E A 2 - W X X X - 32K7680000
 J: ± 40ppm